Appendix ‘B’

LIST OF SEMESTER CO-ORDINATOR

4™ SEMESTER

DEPARTMEI'V-T OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
[ Coordinator
4" Sem Dr. Moumi Pandit moumi.pasn it.smu.edu.in 9002728398
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
l 4% Sem Dr. Dheeraj Kumar dheeraj.k@smitsmu.edu.in 7633919616

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (CORE)

Program Co-ordinator : Ms. Bijoyeta Roy. 8100486838, bijoyeta.r@smit.smu.edu.in

Sem COORDINATORS MOBILE EMAIL ID
4th Sem Mr. Sanjoy Ghatak ._ 9609871508 | sanjoy.g@smit.smu.edu.in
| Sec A Mr. Shubhajit Panda = - 7073353217 Subhajit.p@smit.smu.edu.in
Sec B Ms. Sayantani Roy 9434717244 | sayantani.r@smit.smu.edu.in
Sec C Dr. Dhruba Ningombam 9635527577 | dhruba.n@smit.smu.edu.in
Sem Program Co-ordinator MOBILE EMAIL ID
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML)
4th Sem Mr. Sourav Paul 9748445834 | sourav.p@smit.smu.edu.in
Sem Program Co-ordinator MOBILE EMAIL ID
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (IoT)
d4thSem | Dr. Nandan Banerji 9874096464 | nandan.b@smit.smu.edu.in
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6™ SEMESTER

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
6™ Sem Dr. Anirban Sengupta inirban.si@smit.smu.edu.in 9593618558
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
6" Sem Dr. Sunny Diyaley sunnyv.di@smit.smu.edu.in 9832338213

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (AI&ML)
Sem Program Co-ordinator MOBILE EMAIL ID
6™ Sem Mr. Ish Natha Jha 9851574423 | ish.j@smit.smu.edu.in
DEPARTMENT OF C”OMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (CORE)
Program Co-ordinator : Ms. Bijoyeta Roy. 8100486838, bijoyeta.r@smit.smu.edu.in
Sem COORDINATORS MOBILE EMAIL ID
6th Sem Mr. Ashis Pradhan 7872888120 ashis.p@smit.smu.edu.in
Sec A Mr. Kiran Gautam 9563208619 | kiran.g@smit.smu.edu.in
Sec B Ms.Tanuja Subba 9593988430 | tajuja.s@smit.smu.edu.in
Sec C Mr. Biraj Upadhyaya 9101014097 | upadhayaya.biraj@smit.smu.edu.in
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Sem COORDINATORS MOBILE EMAIL ID
6th Sem Dr. Rustam Ali Ahmed 7002453818 | rustam.a@smit.smu.edu.in
Dr. Palash Ghosal 8910018861 palash.g@smit.smu.edu.in
DEPARTMENT OF AI&DS
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
6" Sem Mrs, Sangita Chakraborty sangita.ci@smit.smu.edu.in 8777081482
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
6" Sem Dr. Arun Kr Singh arun.s@smit.smu.edu.in 9933304177
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8™ SEMESTER

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Sem Name of Semester Official Emai! ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
8% Sem Dr. Amit Kumar Singh amitsi@smit.smu.edu.in 8637862826
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Sem Name of Semester Official Email 1D WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
8% Sem | Mr. Premchand Mahto premchand.m(@smit.smu.edu.in 9563007850

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (CORE)

Program Co-ordinator : Ms. Bijoyeta Roy. 8100486838, bijoyeta.r@smit.smu.edu.in

Sem ' COORDINATORS MOBILE EMAIL ID
Mr. Vikash Kr. Singh- 9933054599 | Vikash.s@smit.smu.eduw.in
8th Sem Mr. Santanu Kr. Misra . 8927257899 | Santanu.m@smit.smu.edu.in
Mrs. Chitrapriya N. 7679242505 | chitrapriya.n@smit.smu.edu.in
Ms. Nitisha Pradhan 0734913844 | nitisha.p@smit.smu.edu.in
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Sem COORDINATORS MOBILE EMAIL ID
8" Sem Mr. Diganta Baruah 7076321457 | diganta.b@smit.smu.edu.in
Mrs S.L. Bhutia 9641218928 | sonam.bh@smit.smu.edu.in
DEPARTMENT OF AI&DS
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
8™ Sem Dr. Swarup Sarkar swarup.s@smit. smu.edu.in 9046962359
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
Sem Name of Semester Official Email 1D WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
8t" Sem Dr. Jayanta Kr Baruah javanta.b@smit smu.cdu.in 9474834070
Dr. S.N. Sur samarendra.s@smit.smu.edu.in 7908922292




M.TECH 2"” AND 4"" SEMESTER

DEPARTMENT OF ELETRICAL AND ELLCTRONICS ENGINEERING

Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
Dr. Amit Kumar Singh amit s@smit.smu.edu.in 8637862826

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Sem ‘ Program Coordinator MOBILE EMAIL ID
M.Tech Mr. Tawal Kr. Koirala 0932834995 | tawal k@smit.smu.edu.in
< -~
AR \7 07/5

\ 0




2" SEMESTER (B.Sc, BA, BBA & BCA)

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS
Sem | Name of Semester Coordinator Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
2% Sem | Dr. Santonu Savapondit santonu,<@smitsmueduin | 9933946471
Dr. Avijit Panja avijit.p@smit.smu.edu.in 9967321940
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
Name of Semester Coordinator Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Dr. Moazzam Ali moazzam.a@smit.smu.edu.in 9474034308
DEPARTMENT OF B.Sc APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY
Sem Name of Semester Coordinator | Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
2" Sem | Dr. Jashmeen Deb Barman jashmeen.d@smit.smu.edu.in | 7076484462
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS
Sem | Name of Semester Coordmator Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
2™ Sem ( Ms. Karishma Pathak karishma.pa@smit.smu.edu.in 6297910661
DEPARTMENT OF B.A. PSYCHOLOGY I
Sem Name of Semester Coordinator | Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
2%¢ Sem Ms. Alisha Chettri alisha.c@smit.smu.edu.in 8972867565
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
Sem | Name of Semester Coordinator Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
2" Sem | Dr. P.C Pradhan prashant pi@@smit.smu.cdw.in | 7602415046
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS
Sem | Name of Semester Coordinator Official Email TD WhatsApp Number
2™ Sem | Dr. A. Saravanan saravanan.aesmit.smu.edu.in | 6380032984
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (BBA 2" Sem)
Sem Name of Semester Coordinator | Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Dr. Neeta D Sharma neeta.s@smit.smu.edu.in | 7872626756
%S
= | Mr. Raj Kumar raj.k@ smit.smu.edu.in 7989761639
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (BCA 2™ Sem)
Sem Name of Semester Coordinator Oﬂ';cial Email ID WhatsApp Number
2™ Sem Mr. Bishal Pradhan / ‘“ ‘“ ‘l\h’ll pla@smit.smu.edu.in 9609855800

\

& /{L/*l//m\ %W ? S



4™ SEMESTER (B.Sc . BBA, BCA COURSES)

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS
Sem Name of Semester | Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator !
4" Sem | Dr. Santonu Savapondit santonu.s@smitsmu.edu.in | 9933946471
Dr. Avijit Panja avijit.p@smit.smu.edu.in 9967321940
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND SPORTS
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
4" Sem Ms. Karishma Pathak Larishma. pi@smit.smu.edu.in 6297910661
DEPARTMENT OF CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
4" Sem | Ms. Alisha Chettri alisha.ci@smit.smu.edu.in 8972867565
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
4" Sem Dr. A. Saravanan | saravanan.a@smit.smu.edu.in | 6380032984
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
4™ Sem Dr. J.S Tamang ‘ Jitendrat@smitsmuedu.in | 9804139373
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
Dr. Moazzam Ali moazzam.a@smit.smu.edu.in | 9474034308

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (BBA 4" Sem)

\%
B

Oy, Prof.(Dr

Sem Name of Semester Official Email TD WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
4" Sem | Dr. Kalpana Panigrahi kalpana.pi@smit.smu.edu.in | 9438537577
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (BCA 4™ Sem)
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
4™ Sem | Dr. S. Visalakshi s.visalakshit@ smit.smu.edu.in | 8754013555
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DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator

Dr. Santonu Savapondit' - | santonu.s@smit.smu.edu.in 9933946471

Dr. Avijit Panja avijit.p@smit.smu.edu.in 9967321940

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
Dr. Moazzam Ali moazzam.a@smit.smu.edu.in | 9474034308

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (BBA 6" Sem)

@ Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
Miss Soumili Bishnu soumili. b@smitsmu.edwin | 9749808282
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (BCA 6™ Sem)
Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
6™ Sem | Mrs. Kapila Sharma kapila.s@smit.smu.edu.in 7908112860
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2" SEMESTER (M.Se, MBA & MCA COURSES)
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

Name of Semester Official Email TD WhatsApp Number
_ Coordinator
Dr. Asit Saha asit.s@smit.smu.edu.in 7797139336
Dr. Biswajit Deb biswajit.d@smit.smu.edu.in | 8371872201
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS
Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
Dr. Amalendu Das amalendu.d@ smit.smu.edu.in 7908828949

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator Zs
Dr. Ramesh Sharma ramesh.s@smit.smu.edu.in 9474056649

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (MBA 2™ Sem)
Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
Dr. Jaya Rani Pandey Jaya.r@smit.smu.edu.in 9832324253
Ms. Padma Ammu padma.a@smit.smu.edu.in 7036078756

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (MCA 2" Sem)

Sem Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator
2" Sem | Mr. Dipendra Gurung dipendra.gui@ smit.smu.edu.in | 9609855800
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4" SEMESTER (M.Sc, MCA & MBA COURSES)

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator

Dr. Asit Saha asit.s@smit.smu.edu.in 7797139336

Dr. Biswajit Deb biswajit.d@smit.smu.edu.in | 8371872201

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

Name of Semester Official Email ID - WhatsApp Number
Coordinator

Dr. S.K. Das sanat.d@smit.smu.edu.in 6290184372

Dr. Biswajit Deb biswajit.d(@smit.smu.edu.in 8371872201

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (MBA 4™ SEM)

Name of Semester Official Email ID WhatsApp Number
Coordinator .
Mr. Samrat K Mukherjee samratX@smit.smu.edu.in 7890235874
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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATION (MCA 4" Sem)

Sem Name of Semester
Coordinator

Official Email ID

WhatsApp Number

4™ Sem | Mr. Bishal Pradhan

1
1

bishal.p@smit.smu.edu.in

9609855800

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Name of Semester
Coordinator

Official Email ID

WhatsApp Number

Dr. Ramesh Sharma

ramesh.s@smit.smu.edu.in

9474056649
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Prof.(Dr.) Sangeeta Jha
Associate Director {A)

Sikkim Manipal Institu e of
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